#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place
16th place
17th place

Name

Autumn Bruno
Elizabeth Sobieski
Mia Hessel

Miah Bohlen

Name

Jenna Dundas

Name

Christina Pan

Name

Amelia Ansay

Name

Lauren Sobieski

Elena Delongschamps
Sophia Dekker

Natasa Pupovac

Name

Stephanie Yerges

Name

Paige Plemel

Team Name

Muskego High

Whitefish Bay

Nicolet

Franklin High

Oak Creek High
Milwaukee King

Pius

South Milwaukee
Greendale High

Whitnall High

Milwaukee South
Cudahy/St. Francis
Greenfield High
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee School of the Arts
Milwaukee Washington
Milwaukee Riverside

Grade
11
10
12
12

Grade
11

Grade
10

Grade

Grade
10
12
11

Grade

12

Grade
10

Sub Points

24
24
24
16
16
14
12
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School
Whitnall
Muskego
Whitefish Bay

Nicolet

School
Whitnall

School

Muskego

School

Nicolet

Name

Maddie Toboyek
Katie Kavanagh
Madelyn Dziubek

Katrina Briselden

Name

Megan Lambrecht-scasny

Name

Emma Smith

Sectional Points
22
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Whitefish Bay Sectional Results

Record
22-1
26-2

20-11
13-4

Record

23-0

Record

26-1

Record

17-9

Grade
12 Muskego
11 Whitefish Bay

School

10 Franklin
1 Greendale
Grade School

11 Muskego

Grade
11 Whitefish Bay

School

Total Points
46
40
32
23
16
14
12
8
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Record
27-0
12-4
24-3

5-5

Record

24-4

Record

17-3



