#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Autumn Bruno	11	Whitnall	22-1	
2nd place	Elizabeth Sobieski	10	Muskego	26-2	
3rd place	Mia Hessel	12	Whitefish Bay	20-11	
4th place	Miah Bohlen	12	Nicolet	13-4	
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Jenna Dundas	11	Whitnall	23-0	
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Christina Pan	10	Muskego	26-1	
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record	
1st place	Amelia Ansay	9	Nicolet	17-9	
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	
1st place	Lauren Sobieski	10	Maddie Toboyek	12	
2nd place	Elena Delongschamps	12	Katie Kavanagh	11	
3rd place	Sophia Dekker	11	Madelyn Dziubek	10	
4th place	Natasa Pupovac	9	Katrina Briselden	11	
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	
1st place	Stephanie Yerges	12	Megan Lambrecht-scasny	11	

#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Paige Plemel	10	Emma Smith	11	Whitefish Bay	17-3
Team Results	Team Name	Sub Points	Sectional Points	Total Points	i i	
1st place	Muskego High	24	22	46		
2nd place	Whitefish Bay	24	16	40		
3rd place	Nicolet	24	8	32		
4th place	Franklin High	16	7	23		
5th place	Oak Creek High	16	0	16		
6th place	Milwaukee King	14	0	14		
7th place	Pius	12	0	12		
8th place	South Milwaukee	8	0	8		
9th place	Greendale High	6	2	8		
10th place	Whitnall High	6	10	16		
11th place	Milwaukee South	2	0	2		
12th place	Cudahy/St. Francis	0	0	0		
13th place	Greenfield High	0	0	0		

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14th place

15th place

16th place

17th place

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Milwaukee Washington

Milwaukee Riverside

Milwaukee School of the Arts